Beredskab 4K’s budget
2024 sammenholdt
med budget 2023
1.000 kr.

Indtaegter (-)
Kommunalt driftstilskud
Indtaegter, ABA
(automatiske
brandalarmeringsanlaeg)
Indtaegteri alt
Udgifter (+)
Entreprise kontrakt med
Falck

Kgretgjer entreprise
beredskab

Frivilligt beredskab inkl.
kgretgjer

Indsatsledelse inkl.
kgretgjer

Vagtcentral, systemer
m.v.

Lon- og
personaleomkostninger
Husleje inkl. forbrug og
vedligehold
Administrationsudgifter
Udgifter i alt

Budget 2023
(2024-priser)

-32.731
-5.870
-38.600
28.122
1.307
203
1.146
804
4.920
813

1.296
38.600

Budget 2024
(2024-priser)

-32.731
-6.613
-39.344
28.122
1.588
203
1.136
722
5.462
840

1.298
39.344



